All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
Warm Up 6/8/2023 10:00.
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.811 +1.124 10:05:29.564 5 1:12.723 +0.421 10:06:45.822
(12) Fahim Naufal 5 1:12.769 +1.082 10:06:42.333 6 1:12.302 10:07:58.124
1 1:19.919 +9.675 10:01:50.937 6 1:11.957 +0.270 10:07:54.290 7 1:12.356 +0.054 10:09:10.480
2 2:04.567 +54.323 10:03:55.504 7 1:11.687 10:09:05.977 8 1:12.362 +0.060 10:10:22.842
3 1:10.797 +0.553 10:05:06.301 8 1:12.000 +0.313 10:10:17.977
4 1:11.523 +1.279 10:06:17.824 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
5 1:10.680 +0.436 10:07:28.504 (63) Wu Shangjing 1 1:25.343 +12.446 10:01:50.617
6 1:10.779 +0.535 10:08:39.283 1 1:21.410 +9.640 10:01:38.166 2 1:16.162 +3.265 10:03:06.779
7 1:10.458 +0.214 10:09:49.741 2 1:13.169 +1.399 10:02:51.335 3 1:13.557 +0.660 10:04:20.336
8 1:10.244 10:10:59.985 3 1:12.894 +1.124 10:04:04.229 4 1:13.686 +0.789 10:05:34.022
4 1:12.051 +0.281 10:05:16.280 5 1:13.298 +0.401 10:06:47.320
(10) Aidil Zariff 5 1:11.770 10:06:28.050 6 1:12.953 +0.056 10:08:00.273
1 1:25.264 +14.695 10:01:57.894 6 1:12.474 +0.704 10:07:40.524 7 1:13.443 +0.546 10:09:13.716
2 1:14.073 +3.504 10:03:11.967 7 1:12.582 +0.812 10:08:53.106 8 1:12.897 10:10:26.613
3 1:12.791 +2.222 10:04:24.758 8 1:12.403 +0.633 10:10:05.509
4 1:12.394 +1.825 10:05:37.152 (8) Ar Razin Azmi
5 3:03.124 +1:52.555 10:08:40.276 (6) Qasha Irfan 1 1:37.511 +15.802 10:01:57.705
6 1:14.538 +3.969 10:09:54.814 1 1:24.184 +12.322 10:01:49.062 2 1:23.463 +1.754 10:03:21.168
7 1:10.569 10:11:05.383 2 1:15.263 +3.401 10:03:04.325 3 1:23.921 +2.212 10:04:45.089
3 1:12.814 +0.952 10:04:17.139 4 1:21.709 10:06:06.798
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 4 1:12.598 +0.736 10:05:29.737 5 1:25.318 +3.609 10:07:32.116
1 1:30.245 +19.580 10:02:38.725 5 1:11.968 +0.106 10:06:41.705 6 1:25.143 +3.434 10:08:57.259
2 1:15.151 +4.486 10:03:53.876 6 1:11.862 10:07:53.567 7 1:25.923 +4.214 10:10:23.182
3 1:12.352 +1.687 10:05:06.228 7 1:12.041 +0.179 10:09:05.608
4 1:11.568 +0.903 10:06:17.796 8 1:12.174 +0.312 10:10:17.782
5 1:10.665 10:07:28.461
6 1:10.945 +0.280 10:08:39.406 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi
1 1:26.391 +14.399 10:01:47.734
(48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 2 1:15.826 +3.834 10:03:03.560
1 1:21.053 +10.147 10:01:37.020 3 1:12.817 +0.825 10:04:16.377
2 1:13.180 +2.274 10:02:50.200 4 1:12.835 +0.843 10:05:29.212
3 1:12.287 +1.381 10:04:02.487 5 1:12.183 +0.191 10:06:41.395
4 1:11.355 +0.449 10:05:13.842 6 1:11.992 10:07:53.387
5 1:10.906 10:06:24.748 7 1:12.140 +0.148 10:09:05.527
6 1:11.072 +0.166 10:07:35.820 8 1:11.993 +0.001 10:10:17.520
7 1:11.260 +0.354 10:08:47.080
(4) Nufayl Darwisy
(78) Chen Sihang 1 1:24.770 +12.710 10:01:49.279
1 1:21.229 +10.117 10:01:41.289 2 1:16.261 +4.201 10:03:05.540
2 1:14.532 +3.420 10:02:55.821 3 1:13.120 +1.060 10:04:18.660
3 1:13.240 +2.128 10:04:09.061 4 1:12.285 +0.225 10:05:30.945
4 1:12.402 +1.290 10:05:21.463 5 1:12.170 +0.110 10:06:43.115
5 1:11.112 10:06:32.575 6 1:12.131 +0.071 10:07:55.246
6 1:12.098 +0.986 10:07:44.673 7 1:12.060 10:09:07.306
7 1:11.813 +0.701 10:08:56.486 8 1:12.195 +0.135 10:10:19.501
8 1:11.678 +0.566 10:10:08.164
(9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
(42) Ryder Mckenna 1 1:25.754 +13.503 10:01:48.920
1 1:24.945 +13.389 10:01:43.901 2 1:17.283 +5.032 10:03:06.203
2 1:13.153 +1.597 10:02:57.054 3 1:12.691 +0.440 10:04:18.894
3 1:12.997 +1.441 10:04:10.051 4 1:13.730 +1.479 10:05:32.624
4 1:12.060 +0.504 10:05:22.111 5 1:12.850 +0.599 10:06:45.474
5 1:11.628 +0.072 10:06:33.739 6 1:13.097 +0.846 10:07:58.571
6 1:11.673 +0.117 10:07:45.412 7 1:12.324 +0.073 10:09:10.895
7 1:12.031 +0.475 10:08:57.443 8 1:12.251 10:10:23.146
8 1:11.556 10:10:08.999
(7) Aryan Mikhail
(11) Naufal Aryan 1 1:27.006 +14.704 10:01:47.946
1 1:26.490 +14.803 10:01:48.279 2 1:17.248 +4.946 10:03:05.194
2 1:15.816 +4.129 10:03:04.095 3 1:13.655 +1.353 10:04:18.849
3 1:12.658 +0.971 10:04:16.753 4 1:14.250 +1.948 10:05:33.099
Orbits
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